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Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data

Race Director (RD) HOFER Walter (FIS)

Technical Delegate (TD) ZARUCCHI Fredi (SUI)

Chief of Competition HYVAERINEN Pekka (FIN)

Assistant TD HASSLBERGER Thomas (GER)

Assistant RD TEPES Miran (FIS)

Equipment Control GRATZER Sepp (FIS)

A LANGER Andreas (GER)

B BERCIC Joze (SLO)

C SERVOLD Mark (CAN)

D AMSTEIN David (SUI)

E KUUSINEN Eero (FIN)

Hill Size (HS) 142 m

K-Point 120 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate Factor 9.54 Points per m

Wind Factor 11.70 Points per m/s

WC Hill Record 147.0 m

(1 DEC 2007  SCHLIERENZAUER G. AUT G04/88.7km/h)

Bib Name Nat

Speed Distance

[km/h] [m]

Rank Rank

G / W Comp.

Gate

Points

[m/s]

Points

Points

Rank

1-1
CHEDAL Emmanuel

SC Courchevel

FRA

15 JAN 1983

89.7 118.0

30. 28.

08   0.23

-2.7

53.7

28.

2-1
KORNILOV Denis

Sdushor N. Novgorod Dinamo

RUS

17 AUG 1986

90.1 124.0

19. 20.

08  -0.33

3.9

71.1

15.

3-1
MUOTKA Olli

Lahti Ski Club

FIN

14 JUL 1988

90.0 121.5

22. 25.

08   0.09

-1.1

61.6

25.

4-1
STOCH Kamil

WKS  ZAKOPANE

POL

25 MAY 1987

89.4 85.5

39. 43.

08   0.13

-1.5

0.0

43.

5-1
DESCHWANDEN Gregor

Horw

SUI

27 FEB 1991

89.3 101.0

41. 38.

08  -0.43

5.0

30.8

37.

6-1
JANDA Jakub

Dukla Liberec

CZE

27 APR 1978

89.1 100.0

43. 39.

08  -0.19

2.2

26.2

39.

7-1
KRANJEC Robert

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

16 JUL 1981

90.1 130.5

19. 8.

08   0.19

-2.2

76.7

10.

8-1
SHIMIZU Reruhi

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

4 DEC 1993

90.0 127.0

22. 13.

08   0.22

-2.6

70.0

18.

9-1
WELLINGER Andreas

Sc Ruhpolding

GER

28 AUG 1995

90.6 133.5

4. 3.

08   0.36

-4.2

80.1

8.

10-1
LOITZL Wolfgang

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

13 JAN 1980

90.9 131.5

1. 6.

08  -0.16

1.9

82.6

4.

11-1
FANNEMEL Anders

Hornindal Il

NOR

13 MAY 1991

89.9 124.0

25. 20.

08   0.05

-0.6

66.6

21.

Bib Name Nat

Speed Distance

[km/h] [m]

Rank Rank

G / W Comp.
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[m/s]

Points

Points
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1-2
LAMY CHAPPUIS Ronan

Bois D'amont

FRA

10 SEP 1993

89.4 88.0

39. 42.

08  -0.20

2.3

4.7

42.

2-2
ROMASHOV Alexey

St.Petersburg

RUS

29 APR 1992

89.7 121.5

30. 25.

08   0.25

-2.9

59.8

27.

3-2
KULMALA Mika

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

25 APR 1989

89.5 108.5

38. 33.

08  -0.06

0.7

40.0

35.

4-2
ZYLA Piotr

KS Wisla Ustronianka

POL

16 JAN 1987

89.6 116.0

35. 29.

08   0.24

-2.8

50.0

29.

5-2
SOMMER Pascal

Am Bachtel Wald

SUI

29 JUN 1992

89.8 95.5

28. 41.

08  -0.09

1.1

17.0

41.

6-2
KOUDELKA Roman

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkov

CZE

9 JUL 1989

89.7 111.0

30. 31.

08   0.14

-1.6

42.2

32.

7-2
TEPES Jurij

SD Dolomiti

SLO

14 FEB 1989

90.0 126.0

22. 16.

08  -0.12

1.4

72.2

13.

8-2
WATASE Yuta

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

8 AUG 1982

89.7 120.5

30. 27.

08  -0.05

0.6

61.5

26.

9-2
NEUMAYER Michael

SK Berchtesgaden

GER

15 JAN 1979

90.7 134.0

2. 2.

08   0.19

-2.2

83.0

3.

10-2
FETTNER Manuel

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel

AUT

17 JUN 1985

11-2
HILDE Tom

Asker Skiklubb

NOR

22 SEP 1987

90.2 127.0

15. 13.

08   0.09

-1.1

71.5

14.

Bib Name Nat

Speed Distance

[km/h] [m]

Rank Rank

G / W Comp.

Gate
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[m/s]
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1-3
MAYER Nicolas

Courchevel

FRA

6 OCT 1990

89.3 100.0

41. 39.

08   0.36

-4.2

19.8

40.

2-3
KALINITSCHENKO Anton

CWSM Mezhdurechensk

RUS

22 JUL 1982

89.6 103.5

35. 37.

08   0.13

-1.5

28.8

38.

3-3
LARINTO Ville

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

11 APR 1990

90.3 124.0

12. 20.

08   0.11

-1.3

65.9

23.

4-3
KUBACKI Dawid

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

12 MAR 1990

90.4 127.0

11. 13.

08   0.19

-2.2

70.4

16.

5-3
GRIGOLI Marco

Alpina St. Moritz

SUI

27 APR 1991

89.9 105.0

25. 36.

08  -0.18

2.1

35.1

36.

6-3
MATURA Jan

Dukla Liberec

CZE

29 JAN 1980

89.8 108.5

28. 33.

08  -0.13

1.5

40.8

34.

7-3
HVALA Jaka

Ssk Ponikve

SLO

15 JUL 1993

90.2 132.5

15. 5.

08   0.17

-2.0

80.5

6.

8-3
KASAI Noriaki

Tsuchiya Home Ski Team

JPN

6 JUN 1972

90.1 133.5

19. 3.

08   0.29

-3.4

80.9

5.

9-3
FREITAG Richard

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

14 AUG 1991

90.2 107.5

15. 35.

08  -0.47

5.5

43.0

31.

10-3
SCHLIERENZAUER Gregor

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel

AUT

7 JAN 1990

90.5 125.5

7. 17.

08  -0.04

0.5

70.4

16.

11-3
JACOBSEN Anders

Ringkollen Skiklubb

NOR

17 FEB 1985

90.5 123.5

7. 23.

08  -0.01

0.1

66.4

22.

Bib Name Nat

Speed Distance

[km/h] [m]

Rank Rank

G / W Comp.

Gate

Points

[m/s]

Points

Points

Rank

1-4
DESCOMBES SEVOIE Vincent

Douanes Chamonix

FRA

9 JAN 1984

89.7 110.0

30. 32.

08   0.09

-1.1

40.9

33.

2-4
VASSILIEV Dimitry

Ufa

RUS

26 DEC 1979

90.6 131.5

4. 6.

08  -0.37

4.3

85.0

2.

3-4
ASIKAINEN Lauri

Kuusamon Erae-Veikot

FIN

28 MAY 1989

90.2 130.5

15. 8.

08   0.16

-1.9

77.0

9.

4-4
KOT Maciej

AZS Zakopane

POL

9 JUN 1991

89.6 112.5

35. 30.

08   0.26

-3.0

43.5

30.

5-4
AMMANN Simon

SSC Toggenburg

SUI

25 JUN 1981

90.3 137.0

12. 1.

08   0.12

-1.4

89.2

1.

6-4
HLAVA Lukas

Dukla Liberec

CZE

10 SEP 1984

90.6 125.5

4. 17.

08   0.00

0.0

69.9

19.

7-4
PREVC Peter

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

20 SEP 1992

90.5 130.0

7. 10.

08  -0.21

2.5

80.5

6.

8-4
TAKEUCHI Taku

Kitano Construction Corp. Ski Club

JPN

20 MAY 1987

89.9 128.0

25. 11.

08  -0.20

2.3

76.7

10.

9-4
FREUND Severin

WSV DJK Rastbuechl

GER

11 MAY 1988

90.3 125.5

12. 17.

08   0.02

-0.2

69.7

20.

10-4
MORGENSTERN Thomas

SV Villach

AUT

30 OCT 1986

90.5 122.5

7. 24.

08  -0.04

0.5

65.0

24.

11-4
BARDAL Anders

Steinkjer Skiklubb

NOR

24 AUG 1982

90.7 127.5

2. 12.

08  -0.02

0.2

73.7

12.
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Competition / Weather Information

Time
Base Values

Wind Gate Length
Weather

Temp. Start / Finish (°C) Humid. tan. Wind (m/s)

Air Snow (%) min. max. Avg.

Trial Round 17:00 - 17:23 0.00 08 85.41m snowfall -12.1 / -12.0 -13.0 / -13.0 89 / 89 -0.47 0.36 0.01

Statistics

Gate

No. Diff
Athletes Falls

Distance (m) Speed (km/h) Competitors / Nations

min. max. Avg. min. max. Avg. in start list started with results

Trial Round 08 43 0 85.5 137.0 118.9 89.1 90.9 90.0 44/11 43/11 43/11

Legend
Avg. Average Dist. Distance G / W Comp. Gate / Wind Compensation

Humid. Humidity max. maximum min. minimum
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